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 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOSEPH R
BIDEN JR

DEAN
PHILLIPS

MARIANNE
WILLIAMSON

FRANK
"FRANKIE"
LOZADA

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 8 4 50.00% 1 12.50% 2 25.00% 1 12.50%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 3 3 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 20 18 90.00% 2 10.00% 0 - 0 -
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 13 13 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 4 4 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 10 9 90.00% 0 - 0 - 1 10.00%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 10 9 90.00% 0 - 0 - 1 10.00%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 12 7 58.33% 0 - 4 33.33% 1 8.33%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 10 9 90.00% 1 10.00% 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 4 4 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 22 20 90.91% 1 4.55% 1 4.55% 0 -
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 55 50 90.91% 1 1.82% 2 3.64% 2 3.64%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 31 27 87.10% 2 6.45% 1 3.23% 1 3.23%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 38 35 92.11% 1 2.63% 1 2.63% 1 2.63%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 16 15 93.75% 0 - 1 6.25% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 10 8 80.00% 2 20.00% 0 - 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 2 1 50.00% 0 - 0 - 1 50.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00% 0 - 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 6 6 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 22 20 90.91% 1 4.55% 1 4.55% 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 55 49 89.09% 1 1.82% 4 7.27% 1 1.82%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 13 10 76.92% 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 10 9 90.00% 1 10.00% 0 - 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 380 333 87.63% 18 4.74% 19 5.00% 10 2.63%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT
REPRESENTATIVE
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

PRESTON
GABRIEL
NELSON

BRIAN
ROBERTS

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 8 2 25.00% 6 75.00%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 18 10 55.56% 8 44.44%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 13 4 30.77% 9 69.23%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 11 3 27.27% 8 72.73%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 11 6 54.55% 5 45.45%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 11 6 54.55% 5 45.45%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 12 8 66.67% 4 33.33%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 3 0 - 3 100.00%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 19 7 36.84% 12 63.16%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 47 18 38.30% 29 61.70%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 30 16 53.33% 14 46.67%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 35 15 42.86% 20 57.14%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 15 3 20.00% 12 80.00%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 9 3 33.33% 6 66.67%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 2 0 - 2 100.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 21 7 33.33% 14 66.67%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 48 17 35.42% 31 64.58%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 13 4 30.77% 9 69.23%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 10 3 30.00% 7 70.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 352 139 39.49% 213 60.51%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT DELEGATE -
DEMOCRATIC
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

NATALIE
PHELPS
FINNIE

PATRICK H.
SCATES
(BIDEN)

BRANDI
BRADLEY
(BIDEN)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 15 4 26.67% 4 26.67% 7 46.67%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 9 3 33.33% 3 33.33% 3 33.33%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 42 15 35.71% 13 30.95% 14 33.33%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 26 12 46.15% 7 26.92% 7 26.92%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 6 4 66.67% 1 16.67% 1 16.67%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 29 11 37.93% 8 27.59% 10 34.48%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 22 9 40.91% 6 27.27% 7 31.82%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 22 8 36.36% 7 31.82% 7 31.82%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 27 10 37.04% 9 33.33% 8 29.63%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 52 18 34.62% 15 28.85% 19 36.54%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 119 43 36.13% 38 31.93% 38 31.93%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 66 24 36.36% 23 34.85% 19 28.79%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 91 32 35.16% 28 30.77% 31 34.07%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 35 12 34.29% 13 37.14% 10 28.57%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 21 7 33.33% 5 23.81% 9 42.86%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 11 3 27.27% 4 36.36% 4 36.36%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 12 5 41.67% 3 25.00% 4 33.33%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 51 16 31.37% 17 33.33% 18 35.29%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 121 47 38.84% 37 30.58% 37 30.58%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 32 12 37.50% 10 31.25% 10 31.25%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 17 6 35.29% 5 29.41% 6 35.29%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 834 305 36.57% 258 30.94% 271 32.49%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D STATE REPRESENTATIVE
102ND DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 0 0 -
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 0 0 -
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 0 0 -
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 0 0 -
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 0 0 -
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 0 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 0 0 -
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY STATE'S
ATTORNEY
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 0 0 -
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 0 0 -
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 0 0 -
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 0 0 -
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 0 0 -
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 0 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 0 0 -
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 0 0 -
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 0 0 -
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 0 0 -
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 0 0 -
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 0 0 -
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 0 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 0 0 -
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 0 0 -



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT

Page 7/73

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY CORONER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 0 0 -
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 0 0 -
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 0 0 -
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 0 0 -
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 0 0 -
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 0 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 0 0 -
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF
ASSESSMENTS
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 0 0 -
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 0 0 -
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 0 0 -
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 0 0 -
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 0 0 -
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 0 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 0 0 -
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY BOARD 3RD
DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1460 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY BOARD 4TH
DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1508 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY BOARD 7TH
DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 0 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1630 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D ANDERSON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 334 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D AUBURN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 178 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CASEY 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 820 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CASEY 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 501 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CASEY 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 428 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CASEY 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 640 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D DARWIN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 222 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D DOLSON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 281 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D DOUGLAS
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 126 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D JOHNSON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 254 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MARSHALL 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 644 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MARSHALL 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

SARAH
LYCAN

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 52 52 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 996 52 52 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
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D MARSHALL 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

LISA ANN
BOSSTICK

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 30 30 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 533 30 30 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT

Page 25/73

Turnout
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Cast

%
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D MARSHALL 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 861 0 0 -



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT

Page 26/73

Turnout
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%
Turnout Blank

D MARTINSVILLE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 664 0 0 -
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D MARTINSVILLE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 400 0 0 -
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D MELROSE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 255 0 0 -
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Turnout
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Cast

%
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D ORANGE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 189 0 0 -
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Turnout
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D PARKER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 141 0 0 -
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D WABASH 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 427 0 0 -
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D WABASH 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CRISTIE A.
FITZJARRALD

Jurisdiction Wide
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 45 45 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1050 45 45 100.00%
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D WESTFIELD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 445 0 0 -
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D YORK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 358 0 0 -
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Turnout
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%
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R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RYAN L
BINKLEY

RON
DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY

DONALD J.
TRUMP

CHRIS
CHRISTIE

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 82 0 - 3 3.66% 7 8.54% 70 85.37% 2 2.44%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 48 2 4.17% 0 - 6 12.50% 40 83.33% 0 -
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 193 3 1.55% 5 2.59% 14 7.25% 170 88.08% 1 0.52%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 99 0 - 2 2.02% 5 5.05% 89 89.90% 3 3.03%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 89 0 - 2 2.25% 11 12.36% 75 84.27% 1 1.12%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 157 0 - 7 4.46% 9 5.73% 138 87.90% 3 1.91%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 47 0 - 0 - 1 2.13% 45 95.74% 1 2.13%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 96 1 1.04% 2 2.08% 5 5.21% 87 90.62% 1 1.04%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 36 1 2.78% 2 5.56% 3 8.33% 30 83.33% 0 -
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 62 0 - 1 1.61% 5 8.06% 56 90.32% 0 -
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 119 1 0.84% 7 5.88% 13 10.92% 93 78.15% 5 4.20%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 172 1 0.58% 6 3.49% 10 5.81% 154 89.53% 1 0.58%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 78 0 - 3 3.85% 7 8.97% 67 85.90% 1 1.28%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 131 0 - 5 3.82% 12 9.16% 114 87.02% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 130 0 - 8 6.15% 10 7.69% 110 84.62% 2 1.54%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 76 1 1.32% 0 - 5 6.58% 70 92.11% 0 -
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 79 0 - 5 6.33% 1 1.27% 73 92.41% 0 -
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 63 0 - 0 - 4 6.35% 59 93.65% 0 -
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 40 0 - 1 2.50% 6 15.00% 33 82.50% 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 65 1 1.54% 3 4.62% 4 6.15% 57 87.69% 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 184 0 - 4 2.17% 16 8.70% 163 88.59% 1 0.54%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 94 0 - 3 3.19% 8 8.51% 83 88.30% 0 -
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 81 0 - 2 2.47% 10 12.35% 69 85.19% 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 2221 11 0.50% 71 3.20% 172 7.74% 1945 87.57% 22 0.99%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT
REPRESENTATIVE
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DARREN
BAILEY MIKE BOST

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 82 47 57.32% 35 42.68%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 47 26 55.32% 21 44.68%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 193 134 69.43% 59 30.57%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 98 70 71.43% 28 28.57%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 94 69 73.40% 25 26.60%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 157 124 78.98% 33 21.02%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 48 23 47.92% 25 52.08%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 95 61 64.21% 34 35.79%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 35 17 48.57% 18 51.43%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 62 46 74.19% 16 25.81%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 118 66 55.93% 52 44.07%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 174 108 62.07% 66 37.93%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 77 35 45.45% 42 54.55%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 130 71 54.62% 59 45.38%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 131 98 74.81% 33 25.19%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 79 57 72.15% 22 27.85%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 85 47 55.29% 38 44.71%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 63 46 73.02% 17 26.98%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 40 30 75.00% 10 25.00%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 65 38 58.46% 27 41.54%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 188 119 63.30% 69 36.70%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 94 71 75.53% 23 24.47%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 82 53 64.63% 29 35.37%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 2237 1456 65.09% 781 34.91%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3
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R CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

TRAVIS AKIN
(TRUMP)

MIKE BOST
(TRUMP)

DARREN
BAILEY
(TRUMP)

MONICA
MARLOW
(DeSANTIS)

JEFFREY
ISBELL
(DeSANTIS)

JOHN
MOONEY
(DeSANTIS)

BETH ANN
ROBERTS-
JACQUOT

WAVEY T.
LESTER II
(HALEY)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 205 52 25.37% 63 30.73% 65 31.71% 2 0.98% 2 0.98% 2 0.98% 5 2.44% 3 1.46%
AUBURN 178 125 29 23.20% 34 27.20% 37 29.60% 0 - 1 0.80% 0 - 8 6.40% 6 4.80%
CASEY 1 820 492 135 27.44% 137 27.85% 170 34.55% 5 1.02% 7 1.42% 2 0.41% 12 2.44% 9 1.83%
CASEY 2 501 244 68 27.87% 75 30.74% 84 34.43% 1 0.41% 1 0.41% 0 - 0 - 1 0.41%
CASEY 3 428 240 61 25.42% 68 28.33% 74 30.83% 2 0.83% 2 0.83% 2 0.83% 8 3.33% 8 3.33%
CASEY 4 640 397 104 26.20% 107 26.95% 138 34.76% 4 1.01% 6 1.51% 4 1.01% 7 1.76% 9 2.27%
DARWIN 222 127 38 29.92% 42 33.07% 41 32.28% 1 0.79% 1 0.79% 1 0.79% 1 0.79% 0 -
DOLSON 281 257 73 28.40% 79 30.74% 82 31.91% 4 1.56% 4 1.56% 2 0.78% 4 1.56% 3 1.17%
DOUGLAS 126 89 21 23.60% 28 31.46% 28 31.46% 2 2.25% 1 1.12% 2 2.25% 3 3.37% 1 1.12%
JOHNSON 254 156 36 23.08% 43 27.56% 54 34.62% 3 1.92% 1 0.64% 4 2.56% 6 3.85% 3 1.92%
MARSHALL 1 644 313 79 25.24% 84 26.84% 91 29.07% 6 1.92% 4 1.28% 5 1.60% 9 2.88% 11 3.51%
MARSHALL 2 996 435 113 25.98% 132 30.34% 144 33.10% 3 0.69% 5 1.15% 7 1.61% 11 2.53% 10 2.30%
MARSHALL 3 533 195 48 24.62% 61 31.28% 56 28.72% 4 2.05% 5 2.56% 3 1.54% 7 3.59% 5 2.56%
MARSHALL 4 861 339 88 25.96% 101 29.79% 107 31.56% 7 2.06% 9 2.65% 6 1.77% 6 1.77% 7 2.06%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 320 81 25.31% 86 26.88% 107 33.44% 4 1.25% 4 1.25% 6 1.88% 8 2.50% 8 2.50%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 205 50 24.39% 61 29.76% 65 31.71% 3 1.46% 2 0.98% 2 0.98% 7 3.41% 6 2.93%
MELROSE 255 209 54 25.84% 65 31.10% 67 32.06% 6 2.87% 4 1.91% 3 1.44% 3 1.44% 2 0.96%
ORANGE 189 142 36 25.35% 46 32.39% 54 38.03% 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 1.41% 2 1.41%
PARKER 141 101 26 25.74% 28 27.72% 34 33.66% 2 1.98% 1 0.99% 2 1.98% 2 1.98% 3 2.97%
WABASH 1 427 159 38 23.90% 45 28.30% 52 32.70% 5 3.14% 4 2.52% 3 1.89% 3 1.89% 4 2.52%
WABASH 2 1050 474 131 27.64% 144 30.38% 154 32.49% 4 0.84% 3 0.63% 3 0.63% 11 2.32% 11 2.32%
WESTFIELD 445 238 57 23.95% 72 30.25% 79 33.19% 3 1.26% 2 0.84% 4 1.68% 8 3.36% 5 2.10%
YORK 358 205 53 25.85% 58 28.29% 65 31.71% 0 - 0 - 1 0.49% 11 5.37% 8 3.90%
Total 10747 5667 1471 25.96% 1659 29.27% 1848 32.61% 71 1.25% 69 1.22% 64 1.13% 142 2.51% 125 2.21%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

GARY HUNT
(HALEY)

ROBERT
KNOPE
(CHRISTIE)

ANGELA
KNOPE
(CHRISTIE)

NOAH SCOTT
(CHRISTIE)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 205 5 2.44% 2 0.98% 2 0.98% 2 0.98%
AUBURN 178 125 8 6.40% 0 - 0 - 2 1.60%
CASEY 1 820 492 12 2.44% 2 0.41% 1 0.20% 0 -
CASEY 2 501 244 2 0.82% 5 2.05% 4 1.64% 3 1.23%
CASEY 3 428 240 10 4.17% 1 0.42% 2 0.83% 2 0.83%
CASEY 4 640 397 8 2.02% 3 0.76% 3 0.76% 4 1.01%
DARWIN 222 127 0 - 0 - 1 0.79% 1 0.79%
DOLSON 281 257 3 1.17% 1 0.39% 1 0.39% 1 0.39%
DOUGLAS 126 89 3 3.37% 0 - 0 - 0 -
JOHNSON 254 156 4 2.56% 0 - 1 0.64% 1 0.64%
MARSHALL 1 644 313 10 3.19% 5 1.60% 4 1.28% 5 1.60%
MARSHALL 2 996 435 10 2.30% 0 - 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 3 533 195 5 2.56% 1 0.51% 0 - 0 -
MARSHALL 4 861 339 7 2.06% 0 - 1 0.29% 0 -
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 320 8 2.50% 1 0.31% 3 0.94% 4 1.25%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 205 7 3.41% 1 0.49% 0 - 1 0.49%
MELROSE 255 209 2 0.96% 1 0.48% 1 0.48% 1 0.48%
ORANGE 189 142 2 1.41% 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARKER 141 101 3 2.97% 0 - 0 - 0 -
WABASH 1 427 159 3 1.89% 1 0.63% 0 - 1 0.63%
WABASH 2 1050 474 12 2.53% 1 0.21% 0 - 0 -
WESTFIELD 445 238 6 2.52% 0 - 0 - 2 0.84%
YORK 358 205 8 3.90% 0 - 1 0.49% 0 -
Total 10747 5667 138 2.44% 25 0.44% 25 0.44% 30 0.53%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3
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R CONGRESSIONAL 12TH DISTRICT ALTERNATE DELEGATE - REPUPLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RHONDA E.
BELFORD
(TRUMP)

CHARLES
MEIER
(TRUMP)

MARGARET A.
DIEDERICH
(TRUMP)

TIMOTHY
WISE
(DeSANTIS)

DYLAN
LAUGEL
(DeSANTIS)

SAMUEL
VANCIL
(DeSANTIS)

EARL
JACQUOT
(HALEY)

TAYLOR HILL
(CHRISTIE)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 201 58 28.86% 61 30.35% 57 28.36% 4 1.99% 4 1.99% 3 1.49% 6 2.99% 3 1.49%
AUBURN 178 112 31 27.68% 34 30.36% 31 27.68% 1 0.89% 0 - 0 - 8 7.14% 3 2.68%
CASEY 1 820 476 138 28.99% 158 33.19% 137 28.78% 10 2.10% 6 1.26% 3 0.63% 16 3.36% 5 1.05%
CASEY 2 501 243 68 27.98% 78 32.10% 70 28.81% 5 2.06% 2 0.82% 2 0.82% 4 1.65% 7 2.88%
CASEY 3 428 222 66 29.73% 69 31.08% 61 27.48% 2 0.90% 5 2.25% 3 1.35% 10 4.50% 3 1.35%
CASEY 4 640 378 113 29.89% 119 31.48% 107 28.31% 8 2.12% 5 1.32% 3 0.79% 12 3.17% 6 1.59%
DARWIN 222 121 38 31.40% 41 33.88% 37 30.58% 2 1.65% 1 0.83% 0 - 1 0.83% 0 -
DOLSON 281 234 73 31.20% 72 30.77% 70 29.91% 5 2.14% 3 1.28% 3 1.28% 6 2.56% 1 0.43%
DOUGLAS 126 85 24 28.24% 26 30.59% 26 30.59% 1 1.18% 1 1.18% 1 1.18% 4 4.71% 1 1.18%
JOHNSON 254 142 39 27.46% 48 33.80% 36 25.35% 3 2.11% 3 2.11% 2 1.41% 6 4.23% 4 2.82%
MARSHALL 1 644 302 88 29.14% 84 27.81% 82 27.15% 8 2.65% 4 1.32% 5 1.66% 14 4.64% 9 2.98%
MARSHALL 2 996 397 123 30.98% 124 31.23% 120 30.23% 6 1.51% 7 1.76% 6 1.51% 9 2.27% 1 0.25%
MARSHALL 3 533 188 56 29.79% 58 30.85% 54 28.72% 6 3.19% 4 2.13% 3 1.60% 4 2.13% 2 1.06%
MARSHALL 4 861 308 88 28.57% 99 32.14% 84 27.27% 8 2.60% 8 2.60% 6 1.95% 9 2.92% 3 0.97%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 289 84 29.07% 91 31.49% 82 28.37% 6 2.08% 5 1.73% 4 1.38% 10 3.46% 3 1.04%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 187 58 31.02% 56 29.95% 55 29.41% 4 2.14% 3 1.60% 2 1.07% 6 3.21% 2 1.07%
MELROSE 255 206 63 30.58% 63 30.58% 59 28.64% 7 3.40% 4 1.94% 4 1.94% 3 1.46% 2 0.97%
ORANGE 189 123 38 30.89% 44 35.77% 37 30.08% 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 1.63% 1 0.81%
PARKER 141 98 28 28.57% 31 31.63% 26 26.53% 5 5.10% 2 2.04% 1 1.02% 4 4.08% 1 1.02%
WABASH 1 427 153 43 28.10% 49 32.03% 43 28.10% 4 2.61% 5 3.27% 5 3.27% 4 2.61% 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 454 133 29.30% 148 32.60% 139 30.62% 5 1.10% 2 0.44% 2 0.44% 16 3.52% 4 0.88%
WESTFIELD 445 225 70 31.11% 67 29.78% 63 28.00% 3 1.33% 3 1.33% 2 0.89% 6 2.67% 5 2.22%
YORK 358 185 52 28.11% 59 31.89% 54 29.19% 2 1.08% 4 2.16% 2 1.08% 10 5.41% 2 1.08%
Total 10747 5329 1572 29.50% 1679 31.51% 1530 28.71% 105 1.97% 81 1.52% 62 1.16% 170 3.19% 68 1.28%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 12TH
DISTRICT ALTERNATE
DELEGATE - REPUPLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ROBERT
FRAKES
(CHRISTIE)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 201 5 2.49%
AUBURN 178 112 4 3.57%
CASEY 1 820 476 3 0.63%
CASEY 2 501 243 7 2.88%
CASEY 3 428 222 3 1.35%
CASEY 4 640 378 5 1.32%
DARWIN 222 121 1 0.83%
DOLSON 281 234 1 0.43%
DOUGLAS 126 85 1 1.18%
JOHNSON 254 142 1 0.70%
MARSHALL 1 644 302 8 2.65%
MARSHALL 2 996 397 1 0.25%
MARSHALL 3 533 188 1 0.53%
MARSHALL 4 861 308 3 0.97%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 289 4 1.38%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 187 1 0.53%
MELROSE 255 206 1 0.49%
ORANGE 189 123 1 0.81%
PARKER 141 98 0 -
WABASH 1 427 153 0 -
WABASH 2 1050 454 5 1.10%
WESTFIELD 445 225 6 2.67%
YORK 358 185 0 -
Total 10747 5329 62 1.16%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE 102ND DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ADAM
NIEMERG
(WI)

EDWARD "ED"
BLADE  (WI)

JIM ACKLIN
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 44 40 90.91% 0 - 4 9.09%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 34 28 82.35% 1 2.94% 5 14.71%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 147 136 92.52% 1 0.68% 10 6.80%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 52 48 92.31% 0 - 4 7.69%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 53 45 84.91% 2 3.77% 6 11.32%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 98 88 89.80% 0 - 10 10.20%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 28 24 85.71% 0 - 4 14.29%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 57 48 84.21% 0 - 9 15.79%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 29 27 93.10% 0 - 2 6.90%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 44 40 90.91% 0 - 4 9.09%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 73 64 87.67% 0 - 9 12.33%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 93 81 87.10% 0 - 12 12.90%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 52 48 92.31% 1 1.92% 3 5.77%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 69 63 91.30% 0 - 6 8.70%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 71 68 95.77% 0 - 3 4.23%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 37 31 83.78% 0 - 6 16.22%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 59 57 96.61% 0 - 2 3.39%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 46 45 97.83% 0 - 1 2.17%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 23 22 95.65% 1 4.35% 0 -
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 32 31 96.88% 0 - 1 3.12%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 112 95 84.82% 0 - 17 15.18%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 56 54 96.43% 0 - 2 3.57%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 46 41 89.13% 0 - 5 10.87%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 1355 1224 90.33% 6 0.44% 125 9.23%
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TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY STATE'S
ATTORNEY
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KYLE
HUTSON

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 66 66 100.00%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 39 39 100.00%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 161 161 100.00%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 86 86 100.00%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 78 78 100.00%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 141 141 100.00%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 38 38 100.00%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 82 82 100.00%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 31 31 100.00%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 57 57 100.00%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 106 106 100.00%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 148 148 100.00%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 55 55 100.00%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 107 107 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 102 102 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 61 61 100.00%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 63 63 100.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 47 47 100.00%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 37 37 100.00%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 56 56 100.00%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 153 153 100.00%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 77 77 100.00%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 67 67 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 1858 1858 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes AMI SHAW

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 75 75 100.00%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 40 40 100.00%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 165 165 100.00%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 89 89 100.00%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 85 85 100.00%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 141 141 100.00%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 41 41 100.00%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 88 88 100.00%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 34 34 100.00%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 57 57 100.00%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 114 114 100.00%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 155 155 100.00%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 66 66 100.00%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 117 117 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 116 116 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 68 68 100.00%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 73 73 100.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 53 53 100.00%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 38 38 100.00%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 58 58 100.00%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 164 164 100.00%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 84 84 100.00%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 71 71 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 1992 1992 100.00%
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY CORONER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JEFFREY D
PEARCE

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 77 77 100.00%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 47 47 100.00%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 162 162 100.00%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 91 91 100.00%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 87 87 100.00%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 142 142 100.00%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 47 47 100.00%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 90 90 100.00%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 34 34 100.00%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 57 57 100.00%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 117 117 100.00%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 166 166 100.00%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 75 75 100.00%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 123 123 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 120 120 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 74 74 100.00%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 73 73 100.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 54 54 100.00%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 38 38 100.00%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 62 62 100.00%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 176 176 100.00%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 83 83 100.00%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 75 75 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 2070 2070 100.00%
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TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF
ASSESSMENTS
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

LISA A.
RICHEY

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 69 69 100.00%
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 42 42 100.00%
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 166 166 100.00%
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 90 90 100.00%
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 83 83 100.00%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 140 140 100.00%
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 42 42 100.00%
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 89 89 100.00%
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 29 29 100.00%
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 56 56 100.00%
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 115 115 100.00%
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 158 158 100.00%
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 72 72 100.00%
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 114 114 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 115 115 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 65 65 100.00%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 67 67 100.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 50 50 100.00%
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 38 38 100.00%
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 59 59 100.00%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 156 156 100.00%
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 80 80 100.00%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 72 72 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 10747 1967 1967 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY BOARD 3RD
DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes JIM BOLIN

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 176 176 100.00%
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 145 145 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1460 321 321 100.00%
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS
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Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY BOARD 4TH
DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RANDAL A
STEPHENS

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 119 119 100.00%
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 69 69 100.00%
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 77 77 100.00%
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 58 58 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1508 323 323 100.00%
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March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY BOARD 7TH
DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MICHAEL E
PARSONS

Jurisdiction Wide
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 46 46 100.00%
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 169 169 100.00%
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 63 63 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1630 278 278 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R ANDERSON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MICHAEL E
HUTCHENS

Jurisdiction Wide
ANDERSON 334 92 27.54% 0 334 73 73 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 334 73 73 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R AUBURN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
AUBURN 178 54 30.34% 2 178 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 178 0 0 -
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 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R CASEY 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RANDY
PERRY  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 1 820 217 26.46% 0 820 71 71 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 820 71 71 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R CASEY 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 2 501 113 22.55% 0 501 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 501 0 0 -
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CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R CASEY 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 3 428 98 22.90% 0 428 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 428 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R CASEY 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CASEY 4 640 170 26.56% 0 640 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 640 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R DARWIN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MICHAEL E
PARSONS

Jurisdiction Wide
DARWIN 222 60 27.03% 0 222 46 46 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 222 46 46 100.00%
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Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT

Page 58/73

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R DOLSON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BOB
MONTGOMER
Y

Jurisdiction Wide
DOLSON 281 110 39.15% 0 281 89 89 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 281 89 89 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R DOUGLAS
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
DOUGLAS 126 48 38.10% 0 126 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 126 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R JOHNSON
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
JOHNSON 254 66 25.98% 0 254 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 254 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MARSHALL 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DONALD E.
GUINNIP

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 1 644 146 22.67% 0 644 115 115 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 644 115 115 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MARSHALL 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KIMBERLY R.
KANNMACHE
R

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 2 996 233 23.39% 0 996 163 163 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 996 163 163 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MARSHALL 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 3 533 112 21.01% 0 533 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 533 0 0 -



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT

Page 64/73

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MARSHALL 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ARTHUR
(ART) MILLER

Jurisdiction Wide
MARSHALL 4 861 170 19.74% 0 861 125 125 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 861 125 125 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MARTINSVILLE 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 1 664 150 22.59% 0 664 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 664 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MARTINSVILLE 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MARTINSVILLE 2 400 89 22.25% 0 400 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 400 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MELROSE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MELROSE 255 87 34.12% 0 255 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 255 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R ORANGE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BRANDI
PARCEL

Jurisdiction Wide
ORANGE 189 71 37.57% 0 189 58 58 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 189 58 58 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R PARKER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes LAURA H LEE

Jurisdiction Wide
PARKER 141 47 33.33% 0 141 38 38 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 141 38 38 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R WABASH 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WABASH 1 427 88 20.61% 0 427 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 427 0 0 -



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
CLARK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/4/2024
Time: 1:24:02 PM CDT

Page 71/73

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R WABASH 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes BOB MILLER

Jurisdiction Wide
WABASH 2 1050 247 23.52% 0 1050 168 168 100.00%
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 1050 168 168 100.00%
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R WESTFIELD
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
WESTFIELD 445 110 24.72% 1 445 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 445 0 0 -
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R YORK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
YORK 358 95 26.54% 0 358 0 0 -
Total 10747 2673 24.87% 3 358 0 0 -


